
LIST OF HOLIDAYS

S.No Date Day Occasion

1 4th April Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti

2 7th April Friday Good Friday

3 14th April Friday Dr Ambedkar Jayanti

4 22nd April Saturday Idul Fitr*

5 05th May Friday Buddha Purnima

6 29th June Thursday Bakrid / Eid al Adha*

7 29th July Saturday Muharram*

8 15th August Tuesday Independence Day

9 31st August Thursday Raksha Bandhan

10 7th September Thursday Janmashtami

11 28th September Thursday Eid e Milad*

12 2nd October Monday Gandhi Jayanti

13 23rd October Monday Maha Navami

14 24th October Tuesday Dussehra

15 1st November Wednesday Karva Chauth & Haryana Day

16 12th November Sunday Choti Diwali

17 13th November Monday Diwali

18 15th November Wednesday Bhai Dooj

19 19th November Sunday Chatth Puja

20 27th November Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti

21 25th December Monday Christmas

22 26th January Friday Republic Day

23 08th March Friday Maha Shivratri

24 25th March Monday Holi

25 29th March Friday Good Friday



LIST OF HOLIDAYS

S.No. Holidays Month and Date Detail

1 Summer Break

15th May-2nd July (Both
days Inclusive)* Pre Primary -V

27th May-2nd July (Both
days Inclusive)* VI-VIII

2 Autumn Break
21st October –
24th October All Classes

3 Diwali Break
11th November –
15th November All Classes

4 Winter Break
30th Dec.- 14th Jan.(Both

days inclusive). Pre Primary -VIII


